WIRELESS

MESSAGE CRASH

FROM: SECRETARY, NATIONAL COMMISSION FOR SCHEDULED TRIBES, 6TH FLOOR,
LOKNAYAK BHAWAN, NEW DELHI

SECRET

TO: CHIEF SECRETAR, GOVERNMENT OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR

RPT: DIRECTOR GENERAL OF POLICE, GOVT. OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR

RPT. PRINCIPAL SECRETARY, SOCIAL JUSTICE & EMPOWERMENT, GOVT. OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR
RPT: PRINCIPAL SECRETARY, HOME DEPARTMENT, GOVT. OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR

RPT: PRINCIPAL SECRETARY, TRIBAL AREA DEVELOPMENT DEPTT., GOVT. OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR
RPT: COMMISSIONER, TRIBAL AREA DEVELOPMENT DEPTT, GOVT. OF RAJASTHAN, UDAIPUR
RPT: CHIEF PROTOCOL OFFICER, GOVT. OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR

RPT: DISTRICT COLLECTOR, UDAIPUR, RAJASTHAN

RPT: DISTRICT COLLECTOR, DUNGARPUR, RAJASTHAN

RPT: SUPDT. OF POLICE, UDAIPUR, RAJASTHAN

RPT: SUPDT. OF POLICE, DUNGARPUR, RAJASTHAN

RPT- CHAIRMAN, AIRPORT AUTHORITY OF INDIA, NEW DELHI (BY FAX/EMAIL)

RPT: DIRECTOR, AIRPORT AUTHORITY OF INDIA, UDAIPUR (BY FAX/EMAIL)

RPT: DIRECTOR GENERAL, CENTRAL INDUSTRIAL SECURITY FORCE (CISF) (BY FAX/EMAIL)

NO. TP/RJ/IM(AN)/NCST/2021/12-2

DATE: 15/12/2021

SHRI ANANTA NAYAK, HON'BLE MEMBER, NATIONAL COMMISSION FOR SCHEDULED TRIBES WILL BE
ON OFFICIAL VISIT TO UDAIPUR AND DUNGARPUR DISTRICT IN THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN ALONG
WITH DR. LALIT LATTA, DIRECTOR, NCST HQ AND SHRI BIBHUTI BHUSAN BISWAL, PERSONAL
ASSISTANT TO HON'BLE MEMBER. THE DETAILED REVISED TOUR PROGRAMME AS GIVEN BELOW:

(_.?ONTACT NO. 9776486481

—

" DATE

TIME

G g D S " DETALS

MODE OF
JOURNEY

19-12-2021
(SUNDAY)

1540

1730

1830

DEPARTURE DELHI

ARRIVAL UDAIPUR

PROCEED TO CIRCUIT HOUSE

MEETING WITH TRIBAL LEADERS

NIGHT HALT AT CIRCUIT HOUSE, UDAIPUR

20-12-2021
(MONDAY)

0800

1030
1230

1430
1445

1700
1800
2030

2300
2345

VISIT TO VANAVASI KALYAN PARISHAD COLLEGE HOSTEL AND |

MEET TRIBAL LEADERS

DEPARTURE UDAIPUR

ARRIVAL DUNGARPUR

PROCEED TO CIRCUIT HOUSE DUNGAPUR

LUNCH AT CIRCUIT HOUSE

DEPARTURE DUNGARPUR

ARRIVAL VEJA VILLAGE UNDER DUNGARPUR TEHSIL

MEET TRIBAL LEADERS

DEPARTURE VEJA VILLAGE

ARRIVAL BASIYA SIMALWARA TEHSIL DISTRICT DUNGARPUR
ATTEND THE FUNCTION OF BIRTH ANNIVERSARY OF SHRI GOVIND
GURU

DEPARTURE BASIYA VILLAGE

ARRIVAL DUNGARPUR

NIGHT HALT AT DUNGARPUR N

' BY AIR

6E-7407
IINDIGO

BY ROAD

BY ROAD

21-12-2021
(TUESDAY)

0830
1030
1230
1340
1500

VISIT VANAVASI KALYAN PARISHAD CHHATRAVAS PRAKALP
DEPARTURE DUNGARPUR

ARRIVAL UDAIPUR PROCEED TO AIRPORT

DEPARTURE UDAIPUR AIRPORT
ARRIVAL DELHI

BY ROAD

BY AIR
S$G-340
SPICE JET

() GOVERNMENT OF RAJASTHAN IS
RECEPTION, ACCOMMODATION, TRAN
STATUS OF HONBLE MEMBER AND ACCOMPANYIN
NATIONAL COMMISSION FOR SCHEDULED TRIBES,
GOVERNMENT.

REQUESTED TO MAKE APPROPRIATE ARRANGEMENTS FOR
SPORT, SECURITY, ESCORT AND PROTOCOL BEFITTING THE
G OFFICIAL () DIRECTOR, REGIONAL OFFICE,
JAIPUR TO COORDINATE WIFH STATE
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