FROM: SECRETARY, NATIONAL COMMISSION FOR SCHEDULED TRIBES, 6TH FLOOR,

LOKNAYAK BHAWAN, NEW DELHI

TO: CHIEF SECRETAR, GOVERNMENT OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR

RPT: DIRECTOR GENERAL OF POLICE, GOVT. OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR

RPT: PRINCIPAL SECRETARY, SOCIAL JUSTICE & EMPOWERMENT, GOVT. OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR

RPT: PRINCIPAL SECRETARY, HOME DEPARTMENT, GOVT. OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR

RPT: PRINCIPAL SECRETARY, TRIBAL AREA DEVELOPMENT DEPTT., GOVT. OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR

RPT: COMMISSIONER, TRIBAL AREA DEVELOPMENT DEPTT, GOVT. OF RAJASTHAN, UDAIPUR

RPT: CHIEF PROTOCOL OFFICER, GOVT. OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR

RPT: DISTRICT COLLECTOR, UDAIPUR, RAJASTHAN

RPT: DISTRICT COLLECTOR, DUNGARPUR, RAJASTHAN

RPT: SUPDT. OF POLICE, UDAIPUR, RAJASTHAN

RPT: SUPDT. OF POLICE, DUNGARPUR, RAJASTHAN
RPT: CHAIRMAN, AIRPORT AUTHORITY OF INDIA, NEW DELHI (BY FAX/EMAIL)

RPT: DIRECTOR, AIRPORT AUTHORITY OF INDIA, UDAIPUR (BY FAX/EMAIL)

RPT: DIRECTOR GENERAL, CENTRAL INDUSTRIAL SECURITY FORCE (CISF) (BY FAX/EMAIL)

NO. TP/RJ/M(AN)/NCST/2021/12-2

DATE: 15/12/2021

SHRI ANANTA NAYAK, HON'BLE MEMBER, NATIONAL COMMISSION FOR SCHEDULED TRIBES WILL BE ON OFFICIAL VISIT TO UDAIPUR AND DUNGARPUR DISTRICT IN THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN ALONG WITH DR. LALIT LATTA, DIRECTOR, NCST HQ AND SHRI BIBHUTI BHUSAN BISWAL, PERSONAL ASSISTANT TO HON'BLE MEMBER. THE DETAILED REVISED TOUR PROGRAMME AS GIVEN BELOW:

CONTACT NO. 9776486481

DATE	TIME	DETAILS	MODE OF JOURNEY
19-12-2021	1540	DEPARTURE DELHI	BY AIR
(SUNDAY)	1730	ARRIVAL UDAIPUR	6E-7407
		PROCEED TO CIRCUIT HOUSE	IINDIGO
	1830	MEETING WITH TRIBAL LEADERS	
		NIGHT HALT AT CIRCUIT HOUSE, UDAIPUR	
20-12-2021	0800	VISIT TO VANAVASI KALYAN PARISHAD COLLEGE HOSTEL AND	
(MONDAY)		MEET TRIBAL LEADERS	
	1030	DEPARTURE UDAIPUR	
	1230	ARRIVAL DUNGARPUR	
		PROCEED TO CIRCUIT HOUSE DUNGAPUR	BY ROAD
		LUNCH AT CIRCUIT HOUSE	BT KUAD
	1430	DEPARTURE DUNGARPUR	
	1445	ARRIVAL VEJA VILLAGE UNDER DUNGARPUR TEHSIL	
		MEET TRIBAL LEADERS	
	1700	DEPARTURE VEJA VILLAGE	BY ROAD
	1800	ARRIVAL BASIYA SIMALWARA TEHSIL DISTRICT DUNGARPUR	DIKOAD
	2030	ATTEND THE FUNCTION OF BIRTH ANNIVERSARY OF SHRI GOVIND GURU	
	2300	DEPARTURE BASIYA VILLAGE	
	2345	ARRIVAL DUNGARPUR	
		NIGHT HALT AT DUNGARPUR	
21-12-2021	0830	VISIT VANAVASI KALYAN PARISHAD CHHATRAVAS PRAKALP	BY ROAD
(TUESDAY)	1030	DEPARTURE DUNGARPUR	DV AID
	1230	ARRIVAL UDAIPUR PROCEED TO AIRPORT	BY AIR SG-340
	1340	DEPARTURE UDAIPUR AIRPORT	SPICE JET
	1500	ARRIVAL DELHI	

(.) GOVERNMENT OF RAJASTHAN IS REQUESTED TO MAKE APPROPRIATE ARRANGEMENTS FOR RECEPTION, ACCOMMODATION, TRANSPORT, SECURITY, ESCORT AND PROTOCOL BEFITTING THE STATUS OF HON'BLE MEMBER AND ACCOMPANYING OFFICIAL (.) DIRECTOR, REGIONAL OFFICE, NATIONAL COMMISSION FOR SCHEDULED TRIBES, JAIPUR TO COORDINATE WITH STATE GOVERNMENT.

(S.P. MEENA)
DEPUTY DIRECTOR

एस. पी मीना/S.P. MEENA